University Curriculum Committee
2021-2022
Wednesday, November 17, 2021
2-4 PM
(Online Synchronous-ZOOM)

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #09)

Guests:

Consent Agenda
e Approval of the Agenda for 11/17/21
e Approval of the Minutes from 11/10/21

Report from Chair:

Report from Provost:

New Business
10806
10807
11791
11103
11621
11636
11637
11811
11810
11917

Certificate of International Teaching Experience PCR
EDI/PCK 320 CCP

SOC 286 CCP

HTM 283 NCP

Cl 491 NCP

ClIS 378 NCP

CIS 365 CCP

ENS 301 NCP

BA/BS in Environmental and Sustainability Studies PCR

Minor in Environmental and Sustainability Studies PCR



