University Curriculum Committee 2021-2022 Wednesday, November 17, 2021 2-4 PM (Online Synchronous-ZOOM)

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #09)

Guests:

Consent Agenda

- Approval of the Agenda for 11/17/21
- Approval of the Minutes from 11/10/21

Report from Chair:

Report from Provost:

New Business

•	10806	Certificate of	f International	Teaching	Experience	PCR

•	10807	EDI/PCK 320	CCP
•	11791	SOC 286	CCP
•	11103	HTM 283	NCP
•	11621	CJ 491	NCP
•	11636	CIS 378	NCP
•	11637	CIS 365	CCP
•	11811	ENS 301	NCP

•	11810	BA/BS in Environmental and Sustainability Studies	PCR
•	11917	Minor in Environmental and Sustainability Studies	PCR